
RECORD

MEET QUEANBEYAN

TIGERS  TYLER COLLINS

B E H I N D  T H E  P L A Y E R

REGIONAL ROUND TWO

SENIOR ROUND THREE

COMMUNITY ROUND FOUR

4 - 5 MAY 2019

ROUND THREE



@AFLCANBERRA

 THE LINE UP

AFL CANBERRA SENIOR COMPETITION: ROUND THREE

SUN 5 MAY

Adero Law Nest

Football Park 

SUNDAY 

9.30AM CARESUPER RISING STARS
11:20AM SECOND GRADE MEN'S
1.15PM FIRST GRADE MEN'S
3.45PM UNSW CANBERRA FIRST GRADE WOMEN'S
 
 
 
 
 
 NOTE: EASTLAKE DEMONS WILL TAKE ON MARIST IN
CARESUPER RISING STARS. AINSLIE HAVE THE BYE.Alan Ray Oval

CONGRATULATIONS TO PLAYER/COACH JAMES

BENNETT WHO WILL REACH 200 GAMES FOR

BELCONNEN MAGPIES ON SATURDAY



WITH JAIKE ALTIERI

F I R S T  G R A D E  

@AFLCANBERRA

ROUND TWO RECAP

Round two kicked off with Queanbeyan taking on Tuggeranong at Allinsure Park on Saturday
afternoon. The Tigers were dominant throughout the whole match, running out victors by 86
points. Tim Clowrykicked seven goals for the tigers, being named best on ground for his side,
with James McCabe being named best afield for the Hawks for the second week running.
 
Over at Alan Ray Oval it was a completely different story, with Ainslie hosting old rivals
Belconnen for their annual Back to Ainslie Day. Ainslie looked to have the upper hand, after
heading into half time with a 22-point lead. But Belconnen fought back to level the scores at
three quarter time, before the match eventually finished in a 10.10-70 to 10.10-70 draw. Simon
Horner was named best on field for the Tricolours, with a goal next to his name. Player-
coach James Bennett was named best player for the magpies, also kicking a goal.
 
Sunday finished off the round with Gungahlin playing Eastlake at Gungahlin Enclosed Oval.
The demons were strong throughout the contest, keeping the Jets at bay, eventually running
out 46 to 95 victors. The Jets had seven individual goal scorers, with Isaac Taylor being named
best player for his side. For Eastlake, Michael Petersonkicked five goals, but it was Ben
McGinnesswho was named best on field for the demons.
 
Friday night saw Gungahlin and Eastlake take part in the Pink Footy Trophy, raising funds for
Breast Cancer Network Australia. Eastlake dominantly took the win, keeping the Jets scoreless
to win by 97 points. Alissa McDermott was named best on ground for the Jets, while Victoria
Kingkicked for goals for the demons, with Jess Allan named best afield for Eastlake.
 
On Saturday Ainslie hosted Belconnen at Alan Ray oval in the final game on Back to Ainslie
Day. It was a close match, with Belconnen’s inaccurate kicking costing them dearly as the
Tricolours came out victorious, 5.4-34 to 2.9-21. Dani Curcio and Rachel Friend kicked two
goals each for Ainslie. For the Magpies, Sarah Tutt kicked both goals, with Maggie Gorham
being named best on ground. 
 
In the final game of the round, the Hawks travelled to Queanbeyan to take on the Tigers on
Saturday afternoon. The match was completely dominated by Queanbeyan, keeping
Tuggeranong scoreless and running out 165-point victors. Jacqueline Parry kicked six goals
and Jessica Stramandinoli kicked four as Carly Res was named best on ground for the Tigers,
with Nikki Harveybeing named best for the Hawks.
 



 M E E T  T Y L E R  C O L L I N S

Q U E A N B E Y A N  T I G E R S

@AFLCANBERRA

BEHIND THE PLAYER

FAVOURITE FOOTBALL TV SHOW: On the Couch (Fox

Footy) 

 

COACHES FAV SAYING:

“How good is the club ah”

“New training gear is alright hey”

 “Remember lads, high performing habits” 

 

TEAMMATE WITH BEST SPOTIFY PLAYLIST: Ronald

Fowlie

 

LEAST LIKE TO FACE IN THE BOXING RING:Matthew

Grocott and Scott Minchin tied! 

 

FUNNIEST TEAMMATE: Jeremy Bridger 

 

GO TO MEAL:  Butter Chicken

 

 FAV PREGAME MEAL: Steak and salad

 

FAV WAY TO SPEND A DAY OFF: Hanging with my

housemates, Alex McCormick, Alex Page and Kel

Evans (Mulrooney Medallist)

 

AFL CLUB:  Sydney Swans

 

SOCKS UP OR DOWN: Down, down, down. 

 

 

 



AINSLIE TRICOLOURS
AFL CANBERRA SENIOR MEN'S

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

TEAM LIST

Scott  Sienkiewicz

Liam  Oneil

Nick  Paine

Liam  Griffiths

Tom Powell

Jason Fleming

Hugh Phillips

Mathew Ackland

Aaron Wiles

Nelson  Foley

Gibson Crampton

Stephen Camp

Jed Costigan

Ben  Jamieson

Alex Ireland

Simon Horner

Ash Harris

Jeremy Hirst

Hayden  Armstrong

Josh Taylor

Haydn  Richardson

Will  Beaumont

Henry Delves

Will  Spencer

Alex Mitchell

Tom Roughton

Mitch Ward

Damian  Bowles

Cam Bernasconi

Billy Muir

Harry Muir

Lachie Carter

Matt Teasdale

Jack Cuzner

Todd Ford

Nick  Beaumont

Jacob  Wiley

Hayden  Raftery

Matt  Thompson

Nick  Cameron Nesser

Tom Hinksman

Liam  Toohey

Finian Dwyer

Sam  Groenewegen

Nick  McEwan

Mackenzie Carmen

Ben Maddocks

David Tow

Angus Holt

Bradley Ackland

Lachlan McKeough

Luke Morfoot

Jack Martin

Robbie Stewart

Fraser Hawkins

Nick Thomas

Elliott  Johns

Dan Ledda

James Victory

Aiden Vaivads

The AINSLIE TRICOLOURS

 Thank...



GUNGAHLIN JETS
AFL CANBERRA SENIOR MEN'S

TEAM LIST
 
 

1
2
3
4
5
6
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
17
18
20
23
24
28
29
30
31

 
 

2
5
6
7

12
14
16
19
22
23
24
29
30
32
41

 

The GUNGAHLIN JETS

 Thank...Dale Palmer

Declan Gillian

Nathan Smith

Jarryd Karo

Jamie  Clough

Scott Troldahl

James Noble

Liam Bromley

Hayden Rapley

Luke  Martin

Gerard Gillian

Matthew Sheldon

Sam Tonkes

Kane Breust

William Hambleton

Brendan Corbett

Zac  Sheather

Joel Campbell

Nathan Sheldon

Sean Day

Matthew Hambleton

Mitch McGovern

Matt Reynolds

Peter Chapman

Billy Hitch

Jules  Clarkson

Billy  Connor

Travis Schofield

Tim  Hourigan

Josh  Bartel

Jake Rodwell

Liam Hunter

Brendan Hayes

Liam Webber

Sam  Durdin

Jessie Maes

Chris Clarke

Kieran White

FIRST GRADE SECOND GRADE



BELCONNEN MAGPIES
AFL CANBERRA SENIOR MEN'S

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

TEAM LIST

Luke Mckay

Stephen Coate

Adam Lamb

Sam Ryan - Baker

Beau Walker

James Bennett

 

Sam O'Sullivan

Max Monaghan

Blake Talsma

Lexie Bennett

Matthew Kelly

Djali Bloomfield

Sam Fisher

Alexander Jones

Jack Harper

Joe Kenna

Tariku Fitzgerald-Holmes

Sam Cooper

Nick Kelly

Ryan Bradley

Dan Posch

Rhys Healy

Daniel Jordan

Hamish Healy

Sam Glyde

Paddy Horan

Ben McCabe

Jon Dunn

Joey Pisciotta

Elliot Jordan

Benson Ochieng

Chris York

Bradley Hoffman

Tom Baker

Cam Johnson

Charlie Baker

Rhys Hartwig

Brad Posch

Tom Alexander

Luke McGilvray

Michael McQueen

Oscar Smythe

Zac Lindsay

Carl Wenke

Ryan Turnbull

Keiran Ruyg

Max Harper

Joel Crakanthorp

Angus Collins

Will Mcinnes

Jack Sampson

Alex Wenke 

Andrew Gatenby

Nick Hay

Jeff Dowdell

Tynan Doyle

James Milne

David Sims

Tom Fekete

The BELCONNEN MAGPIES

THANK



TUGGERANONG HAWKS

AFL CANBERRA SENIOR MEN'S

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

 
33
34
35
36
37
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
66
67
68

TEAM LIST

Matthew Ghirardello 

Aaron Ryan

Nathan Smith 

Ben Symons

Jack Adamson 

Jake Whatman 

Joseph McGrath 

Luke Andreatta

Daniel Johnson

Jake Whyte

Ben Dixon 

Tim Cleaver 

William Prowse

Peter Ashcroft

Lachlan Monger

Logan Gray

Matthew Channon 

Ben Cleaver

Connor Ashcroft  

Ben Andreatta 

James Brown

Nathan Costigan

Jesse McPhail

Michael Lovett

Luke Jess

Mitch Asher

Antony Pezzullo

Jaydon Bates

Harry Packer

Justan Fuller

Timothy Ghirardello

Cody Kickett

Marc Maloney

Hayden Taylor

Leo Lahey

Tom Hodge 

Scott Newhouse

Billy Toy

Tim Shafron

Jon Mosslar

Gordon Chatfield

Luke Petersen

Neil Norman

Dion Cannon

Adam Ellison

James McCabe

Lochie Tilly

Jason Symons

Daryl Ornsby

Michael Sangston

Michael Parkinson

Bailey Ranatunga

Phil McDonald

Aden Cotterill

Chris Rowe

Jaydon Lumley

Adam I'Anson

Aaron Vickery

Dylan Johnstone

Phil Balding

Dean Harris

Josh Motbey

Terry Pink

The TUGGERANONG HAWKS

THANK



EASTLAKE DEMONS
AFL CANBERRA SENIOR MEN'S

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

 
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
99

TEAM LIST
Ryan Goodall

Nick Anderson

Mitch Frail

Joseph Kieran

James Henderson

Matthew Pert

Michael McCormack

Liam Flaherty

James Elwin

Perry Cole

Michael Kendrick

Ciaran O'Rourke

Liam Tutty

*Donald Roberts

Ben McGinness

Billy Watt

Joe Hancock

Harry Block

Sam De Sousa

Sam Askew

James Roberts

Josh Dowse

Michael Peterson

Jackson Crowe

Daniel Discipio

Dean Biermann

Matthew Smith

Liam Lupton

Tom Green - Nick Ryan 

Alex Wilson

Shae Darcy

Riley Budd

Billy Clark

James McCormack 

Jess Johnson

John Cunningham

Brandon Perkins 

Jacob Askew

Jeramey Edwards

Daniel Cerni 

Ethan Norton

Ben Cunningham

Ethan Rosin

Alexei Mole 

Zach Evans 

Lachlan Junk-Gibson 

Marco D'Amico

James Williams 

Ted Mahar

Max Beaumont 

Jody Stewart 

Daniel Potts

Jack Ellis

Rhys Curran 

Sam Brearley

Thomas Grist 

Patrick sharp

Jess Sands

Stephen James

Seb Gray 

Luke Gaynor

Connor Davies 

Jono Painting

Rupert Christie

Arjun Vasant

Jasper Kidd

The EASTLAKE DEMONS

THANK



AFL CANBERRA SENIOR MEN'S

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
51
52
54
55
56
57
58
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60
61
62
63
67
68
69
70

 

The Queanbeyan Tigers

 Thank...

TEAM LIST

QUEANBEYAN TIGERS

Brandon Lagana

Matthew Grocott

Alex Page

Toby Conroy

Josh Bryce

Campbell Lovell

Alex Lawder

Justin Galloway

Jordon Heddington

Alec McCormick

Lachlan Highfield

Tyler Collins

Christian Palombi

Tim Clowry

Tim Shea

Jay Lehman

Jed Simpson

Wilson Morshead

Lachlan Squire     

Aiden Bowyer

Dean Simpson

Jack Carroll - Tape

Brett Fruend

Jack Stephinson

Jake Kerr

Marcus Lawrence

Will Taylor

Ollie Hicks

Ryan Worn

Harry Straker

Mitch Price

Jeremy Bridger

Harry Grant

Kyle Scott

Paul Slater

Jason Taylor

Dean Ross

Jayden Cutts

Bailey Greenwood

Dean Lord

Ben Gisik

Anthony LoPilato

Liam Greenwell

Matthew Bernasconi

Sam Rusanov

Harry Peers

Alex Godfrey

Scott Lancaster

Zac Derksen

Nicholis Lawlis

Ellie Maatouk

Jordan Gay

Jono Bowyer

Aeden Jones

James Huntley

Kyle Doherty

Clifford Taylor

Ben Millyn

Connor O'Shea

Hugh McKenzie

Matthew Wilson

Hayden Thompson

Jarad Clarke

Kieran Jackson

Callam Lee

Kel Evans

Rhys Pollock

Andrew Swan



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AFL 9’s Winter Competition 
 

WHERE:  Lyneham Hockey Centre – 196 Mouat St 

WHEN: Friday Nights starting from May 10 

DURATION: 6 Week competition  

COST: $550 per team  

 

Register at play.afl/afl9s  
 

For more information please contact Stephen Camp  

Stephen.camp@afl.com.au or 0423074609  

mailto:Stephen.camp@afl.com.au


AINSLIE TRICOLOURS
UNSW CANBERRA SENIOR WOMEN"S

TEAM LIST

Britt Tully

Meg  Magnusum

Emylee Hawke

Rachel Friend

Renee Friend

Bec Hotchkis

Teagan Hawke

Claire Handscombe

Dakota Hooper

Meg  Bryant

Nat  Frizzell

Alison Flynn

Erin Foley

Dani  Curcio

Zoe Lewis

Caity Taylor

Danielle Peel

April Scholes

Bonnie  Lawrence

Angie Winit

Maddy Holloway

Hannah Solly

Andi McGee

Paige Davies

Natalie Jorgenson

Amy  Rose

Bronwen King

Laura Davidson

Elia Boocock

Emily  Murphy

Tamara Weatherburn

Yvette Leslie

Jamey Maher

Jen Ball

Clare Vincent

Jenette Schwarz

Rebecca Kerley

Claire Beale

Mhera Ako

Kacie O'Sullivan

Jacquie O'Sullivan

Bec Veness

Aisha Hitaua

Meg  Williams

Charlie  Harkness

Tennille Jorgenson

Izy Ree

The AINSLIE TRICOLOURS

 Thank...



GUNGAHLIN JETS
UNSW CANBERRA SENIOR WOMEN'S

TEAM LIST

Marki Burnett

Brittany Gray

Carmen Handford

Jaimee Green

Rhylee Taylor   

Alison Woodall

Jasmine Telfer

Rachael Leon

Kaitlyn Bink

Lauren Drockman

Jaye Anderson

Stephanie Morey

Erin Needham

Victoria Corling

Courtney Perman

Liss McDermott

Samantha Rubino

 Beth  Coster

Rosie Bink

Danielle Caesar

 
2
3
4
5
6
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
17
18
19
20
22
23
25

 

The GUNGAHLIN JETS

 Thank...



BELCONNEN MAGPIES
UNSW CANBERRA SENIOR WOMEN'S

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

TEAM LIST

Zoe Allen

Sarah  Tutt

Amber Allen

Ellie Hicks

Adol Abuoi

Maggie Gorham

Melissa  Pellow

Sharon Atkinson

Natasha McKay

Tiarne Reid

Katie McGinty

Elisa Pevere

Shae Krushka

Hannah Wallett

Taylor Doblinger

Claire Russell

Kaitlyn Bailey

Nyankiir Abuoi

Raven Leatherby-ford

Kendall Draper

Victoria Thompson

Ruby Giampaolo

Stephanie Mihaljevic

Jacqueline Spence

Brittany Smale

Emma  McCaskill

Madelein  McCaskill

Rheannan  Jordan

Emma  Zouch

Emily Pease

Ciel Georgievski

Sian Beadle

Ellie Rowland

Kyah Priestly

Danielle Bewick

Isabella Reid

Rose Terrey

Isabella Rees

Naomi Clements

Kathryn Croker

Christina Fawns

Joanne Foster

Phoebe McGaffin

Courtney Halse

Shelby Jennaya

Oregan Mann

Ajak Manyang

Alex Lascu

Nila  Norbu

Caitlin  Saunders

Abbey Thomson

Achingol Aliir

Caitlin_Ann Barrow

Georgia Bye

Thalia Tait

Sumaya Dollie

   

Kathryn Tye

   

Antonia Medic

The BELCONNEN MAGPIES

THANK



TUGGERANONG HAWKS

UNSW CANBERRA SENIOR WOMEN'S

1
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
32 
33
34

TEAM LIST

Steph Koutsoupias

Anne-Maree Ghirardello

Eilish Packer

Kathryn Ghirardello

Ange Rodway

Stephanie McGrath

Wendy Bennett

Tess Bernasconi

Kate Davoren

Beth Matters

Kelly Donnelly

Alanna Wren

Nikki Harvey

Maddie Clarke

Kaylee Gregory

Em Larkin

Nicole Sparks

Jacklyn Bryant

Charlie McDermott

Mel Bodsworth

Teegan Williamson

Karen Hill

Holly Bartholomew

Nataleen Lockyer

Sabrina Sanchez

Erin Walsh

Kate Greenacre

Taylah Bacon

Coutney Bacon

Bree Maxworthy

Kerry Hayes

Dakota Cairnduff

Hayley Scott

Karen Donlan

Zoe Hobden

Marissa Eldrige

Steph Lahey

Grace  Egan

Emma  Beaumont

Sarah O'Hehir

Ayla  Hennessy

Aniko Berguno

Aimee Novello

Naomi Schirmer

Teigan Single

Alex Nelson

Venesa Hudy

The TUGGERANONG HAWKS

THANK



QUEANBEYAN TIGERS

 
UNSW CANBERRA SENIOR WOMEN'S

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Jacqui Parry
Hannah Dunn
Lani Watson
Jill Shea
Amy Dwyer
Ashlee Jakim
Tarni Evans
Jayde Hamilton
Kristen Turner
Yvette Helmers
Tegan Tisma
Kate Svager
Shaylee Dal Santo
Megan Godfrey
Chanelle D'Elboux
Lauren Flakelar
Ruby Grounds
Stacey Close
Jessica Stramandinoli
Hayley Bowyer
Rebecca Brown
Kelsey Pye
Kirby Medhurst
Jenna Williams
Morgan Margosis
Melissa Hurley
Susie Armistead
Alana Kolano
Carly Res
Lexi Hamilton
Mikaela Callendar

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Shelly McCartride
Monica McGrath
Hannah Verri
Cass Taylor
Ella Ross
Georgia Stephinson
Jane Vucago
Madelyne Czubara
Olivia Straker
Sophia Arcus
Claire O'Neil
Caity Holloway
Hayley Rauter
Aleisha Tupper
Amy Morschel
Chelsey Hamilton
Emily Kerr
Kaitlin Dobing
Julia Bedin
Caity Semmler
Kassandra Henry
Jordie Bardsley
Soraya McGinley
Brooke James
Angelique Carter
Milly Bruno
Cameron Moncrieff
Kate Woodward
Belinda Ward
Jazlin McGinley
Kayla Riley

The Queanbeyan Tigers

 Thank...

TEAM LIST



EASTLAKE DEMONS
UNSW CANBERRA SENIOR WOMEN'S

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

 
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
59

TEAM LIST
Emily Criticos

Beth Hardy

Kimberly Nugent

Julie Stabler

Karina Demant

Rebbeca Hall

Chloe Armitage

Tanya Taylor

Annie Brearley

Elizabeth Hosking

Millie Drummond

Rohana Prince

Kristen Wilson

Meg De Sousa

Melissa Johnson

Najwa Allen 

Georgie Gray

Kathleen Johnson

Eliza Birse

Megan McLaughlin

Thea Wilkinson-Shore

Hayley Armstrong

Hope Wilkins

Annica Schoo

Dorothy Johnson

Caitlin Gordon

Olivia Fogarty

Alison Lound

Naomi Sullivan

Daniella Cecere

Alison Henry

Caela Welsh

Cassandra Nolan

Kate Fessey

Katie Rose

Hannah Duncan

Chloe Stuart

Stella Ajani

Najanika Ravi

Sally Sharp

Georgia Moody

Catherine Brown

Steph Hower

Kate Wheaton

Jess Allan

Georgia Winter

Elise Evans

Sara Hitchman

Hannah Farleigh

Kelsey Brewer

Laura Coultas

Mel Doyle

Emma Groves

Bryanna Beattie

Lily Quinlan

 Victoria  King

The EASTLAKE DEMONS

THANK



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AFL 9’s Winter Competition 
 

WHERE:  Lyneham Hockey Centre – 196 Mouat St 

WHEN: Friday Nights starting from May 10 

DURATION: 6 Week competition  

COST: $550 per team  

 

Register at play.afl/afl9s  
 

For more information please contact Stephen Camp  

Stephen.camp@afl.com.au or 0423074609  

mailto:Stephen.camp@afl.com.au


@AFLCANBERRA

 UNTIL NEXT WEEK


